FACTORY BUILT ORFL VALVE
ASSEMBLIES
LUBRICATION SCIENTIFICS, LLC
THE RIGHT PRODUCTS. THE RIGHT VALUES. THE RIGHT CHOICE.
BULLETIN: LSM022S LAST REVISED: 09/11/2020  2
INDEX
SECTION PAGE
BENEFITS AND FEATURES 3

BULLETIN: LSM022S LAST REVISED: 09/11/2020  11
ATMOSPHERIC RESET INDICATORS
ORDERING INFORMATION & PART NUMBERS
ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES FOR VERIFYING LUBRICATION SYSTEM FUNCTION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
L5081000-ORS ATMOSPHERIC RESET INDICATOR, 1000 PSI, 1/8 ORS
L5081500-ORS ATMOSPHERIC RESET INDICATOR, 1500 PSI, 1/8 ORS
L5082000-ORS ATMOSPHERIC RESET INDICATOR, 2000 PSI, 1/8 ORS
L5082500-ORS ATMOSPHERIC RESET INDICATOR, 2500 PSI, 1/8 ORS
L5083000-ORS ATMOSPHERIC RESET INDICATOR, 3000 PSI, 1/8 ORS
L5081000-316-ORS 316 ATMOSPHERIC RESET INDICATOR, 1000 PSI, 1/8 ORS
L5081500-316-ORS 316 ATMOSPHERIC RESET INDICATOR, 1500 PSI, 1/8 ORS
L5082000-316-ORS 316 ATMOSPHERIC RST INDICATOR, 2000 PSI, 1/8 ORS
L5082500-316-ORS 316 ATMOSPHERIC RST INDICATOR, 2500 PSI, 1/8 ORS
L5083000-316-ORS 316 ATMOSPHERIC RST INDICATOR, 3000 PSI, 1/8 ORS
STANDARD PACK: 10 EACH
PART DESCRIPTION FITTING STYLE
303 STAINLESS
STEEL